DC-Link  塑壳干式直流支撑电容器
C44  Series
Tel：+86-0755—29948886                Fax：+86-0755-29948916
Website:  www.csdcapacitor.com       Email：sales@csdcapacitor.com
Address：Tower 3, NanTai YunChuang Valley, Tangwei, Fenghuang St. , Guangming District, 518107, Shenzhen, China
█ 外形图 Outline Drawing
█ 特点 █ Features
●应用于直流滤波电路中，可替代电解电容器 ●Used in DC-Link circuits, can replace electrolytic capacitor

Outline size (mm) ESR
@10kHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(K/W)
Î
(A)
Imax (A)
Weight
(kg)
Part number
ΦD H 55℃ 65℃
Un：600V.DC
170 85.0 40 0.8 25 6.8 2051 74 60 ≈0.35 C44177****□2484L*E
260 “ 50 0.9 32 5.3 2193 79 64 ≈0.40 C44267****□2485L*E
380 “ 65 1.0 40 5.0 2135 77 63 ≈0.48 C44387****□2486L*E
600 115.0 “ 1.1 “ 3.4 3791 89 73 ≈0.90 C44607****□24B66*E
Un：800V.DC
100 85.0 40 0.9 25 6.8 2074 70 57 ≈0.35 C44107****□2884L*E
150 “ 50 1.0 32 5.3 2174 75 61 ≈0.40 C44157****□2885L*E
220 “ 65 1.1 40 5.0 2123 73 60 ≈0.48 C44227****□2886L*E
350 115.0 “ 1.3 40 3.4 3798 82 67 ≈0.90 C44357****□28B66*E
Un：900V.DC
100 85.0 40 0.9 25 6.8 2074 70 57 ≈0.35 C44107****□2084L*E
150 “ 50 1.0 32 5.3 2174 75 61 ≈0.40 C44157****□2085L*E
220 “ 65 1.1 40 5.0 2123 73 60 ≈0.48 C44227****□2086L*E
350 115.0 “ 1.3 “ 3.4 3798 82 67 ≈0.90 C44357****□20B66*E
Un：1100V.DC
66 85.0 40 1.2 25 6.8 1828 60 49 ≈0.35 C44666****□3B84L*E
100 “ 50 1.3 32 5.3 1936 66 53 ≈0.40 C44107****□3B85L*E
140 “ 65 1.5 40 5.0 1805 63 51 ≈0.48 C44147****□3B86L*E
190 “ 76 1.7 45 4.6 2003 61 50 ≈0.55 C44197****□3B87L*E
150 “ “ 1.5 “ 4.6 1861 65 53 ≈0.55 C44157****□3B87L*E
230 115.0 65 1.4 40 3.4 3333 79 64 ≈0.90 C44237****□3BB66*E
 备注：特殊需要可根据客户要求另行设计
 Note: Special requirements can be designed according to customer requirements
DC-Link  塑壳干式直流支撑电容器
C44  Series

Outline size (mm) ESR
@1kHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(K/W)
Î
(A)
Imax (A)
Weight
(kg)
Part number
ΦD H 55℃ 65℃
Un：1300V.DC
47 85.0 40 1.3 25 6.8 1780 58 47 ≈0.35 C44476****□3E84L*E
70 “ 50 1.4 32 5.3 1853 63 51 ≈0.40 C44706****□3E85L*E
100 “ 65 1.8 40 5.0 1763 57 47 ≈0.48 C44107****□3E86L*E
130 “ 76 1.9 45 4.6 1874 58 “ ≈0.55 C44137****□3E87L*E
160 115.0 65 1.6 40 3.4 3170 74 60 ≈0.90 C44167****□3EB76*E
Un：1400V.DC
40 85.0 40 1.3 25 6.8 1742 58 47 ≈0.35 C44406****□3F84L*E
56 “ 50 1.5 32 5.3 1735 61 50 ≈0.40 C44566****□3F85L*E
86 “ 65 1.8 40 5.0 1743 57 47 ≈0.48 C44866****□3F86L*E
110 “ 76 1.9 45 4.6 1823 58 “ ≈0.55 C44117****□3F87L*E
130 115.0 65 1.7 40 3.4 2961 72 58 ≈0.90 C44137****□3FB66*E
Un：1500V.DC
35 85.0 40 1.4 25 6.8 1198 56 45 ≈0.35 C44356****□3G84L*E
50 “ 50 1.6 32 5.3 1636 59 48 ≈0.40 C44506****□3G85L*E
76 “ 65 1.9 40 5.0 1656 56 45 ≈0.48 C44766****□3G86L*E
95 “ 76 2.1 45 4.6 1692 55 “ ≈0.55 C44956****□3G87L*E
110 115.0 65 1.8 40 3.4 2693 70 57 ≈0.90 C44117****□3GB66*E
 备注：特殊需要可根据客户要求另行设计
 Note: Special requirements can be designed according to customer requirements
 1.“****”表示内部特征码；“****”=Internal use